Sump Wrench Mounting Bracket and
Hardware
Double O-Ring Seal
(Aqua Flo Platinum BV
Housings Only)
Valve-in-Head
Pressure Relief Button
Filter Housing Kits

ITEM # MODEL
DESCRIPTION FEATURES FILTER
SIZE (IN)
INLET/OUTLET
SIZE NPT (IN) COLOR
DIMENSIONS
 (WIDTH) X
(HEIGHT) (IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
REPLACEMENT
ORING WRENCH CERTIFICATION
26069 HOUSING, WVIH34SS VALVE-IN-HEAD, SS THREAD NO
PRESSURE RELIEF 2.5” x 10” 3/4” All Blue 5 x 13.5
(127mm x 343mm) 4 92060 26007 NR
36051 HOUSING, P-H-PR-10-3/4 PRESSURE RELIEF, SINGLE (1) O-RING 2.5” x 10” 3/4” Blue / Black 5 X 12
(127mm x 305mm) 4 60010681 x 1 93016 NSF CERTIFIED
36273 HOUSING, P-H-PR-20-3/4 PRESSURE RELIEF, SINGLE (1) O-RING 2.5” x 20” 3/4” Blue / Black 5 X 23
(127mm x 584mm) 7 60010560 x 1 93018 NSF CERTIFIED
36117 HOUSING,P-H-PR-10BV-3/4 PRESSURE RELIEF, DOUBLE (2) O-RING 4.5” x 10” 3/4” Blue / Black 5 X 12
(127mm x 305mm) 6 60010559 x 2 93017 NSF CERTIFIED
36053 HOUSING, P-H-PR-10BV-1 PRESSURE RELIEF, DOUBLE (2) O-RING 4.5” x 10” 1” Blue / Black 7 X 14
(178mm x 356mm) 6 60010559 x 2 93017 NSF CERTIFIED
36112 HOUSING, P-H-PR-20BV-1 PRESSURE RELIEF, DOUBLE (2) O-RING 4.5” x 20” 1” Blue / Black 7 x 25
(178mm x 635mm) 8 60010559 x 2 93017 NSF CERTIFIED
36114 HOUSING, P-H-PR-20BV-15 PRESSURE RELIEF, DOUBLE (2) 0-RING 4.5” x 20” 1.5” Blue / Black 7 x 25
(178mm x 635mm)  8 60010559 x 2 93017 NR
36116 HOUSING, P-H-PR-20BV-3/4 PRESSURE RELIEF, DOUBLE (2) O-RING 4.5” x 20” 3/4” Blue / Black 7 x 25
 (178mm x 635mm) 8 60010559 x 2 93017 NSF CERTIFIED
P-H-PR-20BV P-H-PR-20 P-H-PR-10P-H-PR-10BV WVIH34SS
Your Local  Water Specialist
80150721  2021-03-25      www.canaturewg.com